

S/L 137
27.07.2026
Court. No. 25
sourav

WPA 23190 of 2025
Benimadhab Construction Private Limited & Anr.
Vs.
Reserve Bank of India & Ors.

Mr. Chayan Gupta
Ms. Mayuri Ghosh
Mr. Sourjyo Das
Ms. Poulami Bhowmick

...for the petitioners.

Mr. Debabrata Das
Mr. A. Sarkar
Mr. Pranit Acharjee

...for R.B.I.

Ms. Soni Ojha
Ms. Sambrita B. Chatterjee

...for the respondent nos. 2 and 3.

- 1. Hearing concluded.
- 2. C.A.V.

(Krishna Rao, J.)